
S m ith Riv er

Cl
ar

kF
or

k BattleCreek

Shields River

South Fork Musselshell River

Jud ith R iver

NorthFork S un
River

Bla ckfo ot River

S unRive r

Bou lder River

Miss our
i Ri ve

r

Lit t le
Blackfoot River

Teton River

Canyon
Ferry
Lake

§̈¦15

§̈¦90

£¤200

£¤87

£¤12

£¤89

£¤287

121

171

140
242

119

86

124

Deer Lodge

Fort Benton

Great Falls

Townsend

Choteau

Butte

East Helena
Montana City

Helena

SNOTEL
!( > 150%
!( 131 - 150%
!( 111 - 130%
!(  91 - 110%

!(  71 - 90%
!(  51 - 70%
!(    1 - 50%
k    0%

Snowcourse
GF > 150%
GF 131 - 150%
GF 111 - 130%
GF   91 - 110%

GF   71 - 90%
GF   51 - 70%
GF     1 - 50%
k     0%

Headwaters Mainstem (Missouri) River Basin
Snow Water Equivalent
Percentage of Normal

June 1, 2019
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